Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2145965

 Vebhicle Description

MAKE:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

MODEL:

SIERRA TOWABLES
SEF380BH5
SEJ040029
4X4FSEP25F1040029

SHIPTO
ADDRESS:

‘| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266
PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

IR 0|::'I:io'nal Eﬁuipment .fnstalled By Manufacturer .-.-.'_'-._ 3

MOCHAO03A  MOCHA INTERIOR COLOR 1

3-6632-1

3-6816

3-435
3-005
3-10153
3-2043

SIERRA SIGNATURE PACKAGE 1
9 CU FT STAINLESS REFER,

STAINLESS APPLIANCE PKG, SERTA

MEMORY FOAM MATTRESS, LA-Z-BOY

RECLINERS (WHERE AVAIL.),

DOCKING STATION, HIGH GLOSS

COLOR MATCHED GELCOATED

FIBERGLASS EXT, 39" FLAT SCREEN

TV, JENSEN AM/FM CD/DVD PLAYER

W/BLUETOOTH, FANTASTIC FAN IN

BATHROOM, TRI FOLD HAB, "ONE

TOUCH" DOMETIC ELEC AWNING

W/LED LIGHT STRIP, SHAW STAIN

RESISTANT CARPET, SLAM LOCK

BAGGAGE DOORS, 15K A/C, WIRE &

BRACE FOR 2ND A/C (DUCTED), RES

PULLOUT KITCHEN FAUCET, 10 GAL

G/E WTR HTR W/DSI, 16" SPARE

TIRE KIT, ALUM WHEELS W/7K

AXLES, WASHER/DRYER PREP, 10K

GAL WTR FILTER SYSTEM, DESIGNER

TILE BEAUFLOR, AERODYNAMIC

FIBERGLASS PAINTED FRONT CAP

FALL PROGRAM BONUS PACKAGE 1
SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP,
CORRECT TRACK ALIGNMENT,
KEYLESS ENTRY WITH FRICTION
DOOR, REAR ELECTRIC STAB JACKS,
HYDRALIFT FRONT LANDING GEAR,
ROTO-FLEX HITCH PIN

KING BED IPO QUEEN

2ND AIR CONDITIONER IN BEDROOM
R-38 RADIANT INSUL PACKAGE

CENTRAL VACUUM

—_ s e

$0.00
$5,800.00

$2,537.50

$217.50
$906.25
$362.50
$333.50

, fhaaie ; Z-Obﬁons 2 sy it s

| Suggested Retail

$54,288

.00

$11,909.25

. $66197.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

AAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2145965

 Vehicle Description
MAKE: | SIERRA TOWABLES SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
MODEL: | SEF380BH5 ADDRESS: 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
SERIAL NO.: | SEJ040029 Grnt P.0. BOX 266
VIN NO.: 4X4FSEP25F)040029 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
3-RV RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00
3-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE 1 $105.00
3-F FREIGHT 1 $1,267.00
3-FS FUEL SURCHARGE 1 $364.00
3T TOLLS 1 $16.00
Base Price’ & it g s ~Options |  Suggested Retail
$54,288.00 $11,909.25 ' $66,197.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



